
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
Lunch Menu

Monday,  Sept. 9 Monday, Sept. 16
Hot dog on wg bun Sub sandwich on wg bun
French fries Broccoli w/cheese sauce
Peas Corn
Diced peaches Diced peaches

Tuesday, Sept. 10 Tuesday, Sept. 17
Salisbury steak Tacos w/lettuce & cheese
Mashed potatoes Refried beans
Bread & butter Taco chips w/salsa
Mixed vegetables Diced pears
Strawberry applesauce

Wednesday, Sept. 11 Wednesday, Sept. 18
Sausage pizza Chicken & biscuit
Corn Peas
Candied carrots Salad w/romaine
Diced pears Fruit cocktail

Thursday, Sept. 12 Thursday, Sept. 19
Deli turkey on wg bun Sloppy joe on wg bun
Broccoli floret w/dip French fries
Bean salad Cole slaw
Apple halve Cinnamon applesauce

          Friday, Sept. 13                                    Friday, Sept. 20
          Spaghetti w/meatballs                                   Pancakes – wg – w/syrup
          Spinach mix                                                  Roasted sweet potatoes
          Green beans                                                   Sausage patties
          Garlic bread                                                   Pineapple & mandarin oranges
           Fruit cocktail

Variety of milk served with all meals

Welcome Back!!

Meals meet nutritional requirements set forth by the Federal Government, of 30% or less total fat, and 10% or less saturated fat.  Nutritional information is available upon request.


